
Rueda



DECORACIÓN

Rueda

Rueda Lámpara

Rueda Lámpara

Rueda Lámpara

Bombillas 3xE27
Material Metal / Resina / Policarbonato

Bombillas 5xE27
Material Metal / Resina / Policarbonato

Bombillas 6xE27
Material Metal / Resina / Policarbonato

10OV2m·

Marrón rústico 
92.527/3

Marrón rústico 
92.527/5

Marrón rústico 
92.527/6

40<65 cm

51 cm

40<65 cm

68 cm

40<70 cm

70 cm

51 cm

68 cm

70 cm



DECORACIÓN

Rueda

Rueda Aplique

Rueda Aplique

Bombillas 1xE27
Material Metal / Policarbonato

Bombillas 2xE27
Material Metal / Policarbonato

10OV2m·

Marrón rústico 
92.627/1

Marrón rústico 
92.627/2

35 cm
18 cm

35 cm

32 cm

8 cm

18 cm


